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Short Course – 7 km 

Name Division/Age Class TIME 

Geronimo Juniors (19 and under) 37:48:00 

Comox New Novice  38:48:00 

FLCC Ctp 50+  Mixed Masters 50+ 38:59:00 

FGPC IM Mixed 1 Open Mixed  38:01:00 

L48 - Meridian Mix Green Open Mixed  38:43:00 

Latitude 48 Mixed Black Open Mixed  39:31:00 

FGPC IM Mixed 2 Open Mixed  40:44:00 

FGPC IM Mixed 3 Open Mixed  40:56:00 

PC Allsorts Open Mixed  41:21:00 
 

11:00 a.m. long course – All Women/Mixed Masters 50+ - Overall 

Name Division Age Class Time 

Latitude 48 Women Women Masters 40+  1:32:24 

Comox Women 1 Women Open  1:32:49 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Women's Open 1 Women Open  1:33:54 

Latitude 48 Mix 50+ Mixed Masters 50+  1:34:05 

FLCC Ctp 60+ Mixed Mixed Masters 60+  1:39:02 

NOPC Adventurers Mixed Masters 50+  1:40:00 

Comox Women 2 Women Open  1:40:19 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Open 2 Women Open 1:40:39 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Women Women Open  1:40:42 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Women Women Masters 60+  1:41:13 

FCRCC Ohana Spirit Lightning Women Masters 60+  1:41:15 

FLCC Ctp 70+ Mixed Mixed Masters 70 +  1:47:02 

Comox Women 3 Women Masters 40+  1:48:09 

QL Women Women Masters 50+  1:49:12 

Suncoast Women 50 Women Masters 50+  1:51:28 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

VCKC Hackney Diamonds Mixed (spec) Masters 60+  1:52:48 

Suncoast Women 70+ Women Masters 70+  1:55:39 

FLCC Ctp 50+ Women Women (spec) Masters 50+  2:02:54 

11:00 a.m. Long course- Results by Division 
 
  

Name Division Age Class Time 

Latitude 48 Mix 50+ Mixed Masters 50+  1:34:05 

NOPC Adventurers Mixed Masters 50+  1:40:00 

FLCC Ctp 60+ Mixed Mixed Masters 60+  1:39:02 

FLCC Ctp 70+ Mixed Mixed Masters 70 +  1:47:02 

VCKC Hackney Diamonds Mixed (spec) Masters 60+  1:52:48 

Latitude 48 Women Women Masters 40+  1:32:24 

Comox Women 3 Women Masters 40+  1:48:09 

QL Women Women Masters 50+  1:49:12 

Suncoast Women 50 Women Masters 50+  1:51:28 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Women Women Masters 60+  1:41:13 

FCRCC Ohana Spirit Lightning Women Masters 60+  1:41:15 

Suncoast Women 70+ Women Masters 70+  1:55:39 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Open 2 Women Open 1:40:39 

Comox Women 1 Women Open  1:32:49 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Women's Open 1 Women Open  1:33:54 

Comox Women 2 Women Open  1:40:19 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Women Women Open  1:40:42 

FLCC Ctp 50+ Women Women (spec) Masters 50+  2:02:54 
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1:00 p.m. long course – All Men/Mixed Open & Masters 40+ - Overall 

Name Division Age Class Time 

PR Men Men Masters 40+  1:36:19 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Men Men Masters 50+  1:41:17 

Lotus Ikaika Mixed Masters 40+  1:48:10 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Men's 40s Men Masters 40+  1:46:01 

Old Guys  Men Masters 50+  1:55:05 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed Mixed Open 1:59:16 

FCRCC Kupunas Red Men (Spec) Masters 60+  2:00:40 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Men Men Masters 40+  2:05:25 

Maple Bay Sea Dogs Mixed (Spec)  Masters 40+  2:12:53 

Who's Driving? Mixed Open 2:25:47 

Latitude 48 50+ Men Men Masters 50+  DNF 

Geronimo Men Open DNF 

Lost Boyz Men Open DNF 

Comox Hb Men Open DNF 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Men Men Open DNF 

Latitude 48 Open Mix Mixed Open DNF 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Men's Open 1 Men Open DNF 
 

1:00 p.m. long course – All Men/Mixed Open & Masters 40+ - results by division 

Name Division Age Class Time 

PR Men Men Masters 40+  1:36:19 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Men's 40s Men Masters 40+  1:46:01 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Men Men Masters 40+  2:05:25 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Men Men Masters 50+  1:41:17 

Latitude 48 50+ Men Men Masters 50+  DNF 

Old Guys Men Masters 60+  1:55:05 

Geronimo Men Open DNF 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

Lost Boyz Men Open DNF 

Comox Hb Men Open DNF 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Men Men Open DNF 

FCRCC Vancouver Va'a Men's Open 1 Men Open DNF 

FCRCC Kupunas Red Men (Spec) Masters 60+  2:00:40 

Lotus Ikaika Mixed Masters 40+  1:48:10 

FCRCC RD Tanifa Mixed Mixed Open 1:59:16 

Who's Driving? Mixed Open 2:25:47 

Latitude 48 Open Mix Mixed Open DNF 

Maple Bay Sea Dogs Mixed (Spec)  Masters 40+  2:12:53 
 


